
Foothills- Cleveland- Gaston-Rutherford UCC Meeting 

Tuesday, July 6th, 2021 

 

 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Will Stroupe City of Kings Mountain Storm Water 980-291-2160 will.stroupe@cityofkm.com 

Chase Gibson City of Kings Mountain Gas, Chase.gibson@cityofkm.com 980-291-5485 

Richard Walsh, Dominion Energy, richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com 

 

Cj White City of Kings Mountain Storm Water 704-418-9897 cj.white@cityofkm.com 

 

Brian Morehouse-NC811- nc811.org-(336)482-6890 

Rickey Putnam City of Kings Mountain, rickeyp@cityofkm.con 

Austin Seagle, City of Shelby, 704-669-6611, austin.seagle@cityofshelby.com 

 

Tami Stout- NC811, tami@nc811.org- (336)601-8644 

 

Next meeting will be  August 3rd 2021 
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